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APRIL HAPPENINGS
Monday, April 3 – Bring your favorite book day
Tuesday, April 4 – Snow cone day!
Wednesday, April 5 – Hot dog day & Red Sox day
(Teachers will be making lunch!)
Thursday, April 6 – Wear a costume day
Thursday, April 6 – Professional development day
(closing at 12:30)
Friday, April 7 – Make a bird feeder day
Tuesday, April 11 – Jazz music day
Wednesday, April 12 – Show & tell day 
Thursday, April 13 – Going on an egg hunt day
Friday, April 14 – Wiggles and Giggles 
Tuesday, April 18 – National animal cracker day
Wednesday, April 19 – Big Joe the Storyteller
Friday, April 21 – Celebrate Ea�h Day (4/22)
Monday, April 24 – Mismatch day
Tuesday, April 25 – Yoga with Miss Elissa
Wednesday, April 26 – Pretzel day
Friday, April 28 – Li�le Blue Truck day!

2023

THEMES FOR APRIL
Week of The Young Child; April 3-7
Spring is Here! Celebrating the Ea�h 

AUTHOR OF THE MONTH: Alice Sche�le 

NOTES & REMINDERS
ABB is a peanut/tree nut free school. Please
check labels, including fruit pouches to ensure
they are safe for school. 

Please stock your child’s cubby with plenty of
extra   clothes. (Shi�s, pants, socks, sweatshi�) 

Thursday, April 6 is professional development day.
ABB will be closing at 12:30.


